
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
7.

THE STATE COURT of HENRY COUNTY
HONORABLE Vincent A. Lotti

Wednesday, July 30, 2025

 - 

Name

Court Time

Case No.

Statute

Hearing Type

Description
Attorney

GARCIA DAVID STSR2024001835 MDC COURT DATE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

10:45 AM BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY-FAMILY VIOLENCE  MISDEMEANOR

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE BATTERY   FAMILY VIOLENCE

SIMPLE ASSAULT   FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIMINAL TRESPASS
 

WILLIAMS DAVID Q STSR2024001122 MDC COURT DATE LISTER, HOLT & DENNIS

1:30 PM DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL (DUI)

ENDANGERING A CHILD BY DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL OR DRUGS

SPEEDING

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE

OBSTRUCTION OF OFFICERS

POSSESSION OF OPEN CONTAINER
 


